
  kinjal ma'am

DAY DATE
TOPIC / CLASS 

DETAILS TIME SLOT

Friday, May 5, 2023
Previous year Questions & 

Analysis 9:00AM-10:00AM
Saturday, May 13, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 1 9:00AM-10:00AM
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 2 9:00AM-10:00AM
Saturday, May 27, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 3 9:00AM-10:00AM
Saturday, June 3, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 4 9:00AM-10:00AM
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 5 9:00AM-10:00AM
Saturday, June 17, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 6 9:00AM-10:00AM
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 7 9:00AM-10:00AM

Monday, June 26, 2023
Previous Year Paper 

Discussion - 1 9:00AM-10:00AM

Tuesday, June 27, 2023
Previous Year Paper 

Discussion - 2 9:00AM-10:00AM

Wednesday, June 28, 2023
Previous Year Paper 

Discussion - 3 9:00AM-10:00AM

Thursday, June 29, 2023
Previous Year Paper 

Discussion - 4 9:00AM-10:00AM

Friday, June 30, 2023
Previous Year Paper 

Discussion - 5 9:00AM-10:00AM


